
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 16/06/2022, R12, M 3M 1M 4M M1/2C. Supple 500672 19/0237

 2 BOWIE BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 5P 1M 6P M2/1/2E. Harris 522086 21/0226

 3 BRAEDALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P M2/2/2W. Bowen 508887 9/099

 4 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R12, M 5M 8P 7P M3/1D. Casey 507481 20/0136

 5 CHAMPAGNE BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 6P M3/2E. Harris 522080 6/0117

 6 GAME NIGHT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P M3/2R. Arnold 521985 6/0114

 7 SPEEDY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R12, M 7M 8P 5P M3/2E. Harris 522079 4/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREME MEASURES Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2F. Swain 545306 5/4198

 2 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter IPS, 17/06/2022, R11, 3 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Staples 529369 9/5198

 3 WISDOM Dropping in grade CAS, 16/06/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2R. Arnold 528181 7/5216

 4 TYPHOON DOT Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550329 1/0151

 5 MODULATING Last start placegetter GRA, 19/06/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8P 5/2C. Last 544052 3/2180

 6 QUEEN WOK Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Landrigan 552323 1/0171

 7 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0144

 8 MACIE BOURBON Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9135

 9 CLOVER DIME Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 2P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0129

 10 DANA PIXIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/1117

 11 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3177

 12 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2174

 13 CHAMPAGNE BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5117

 14 GAME NIGHT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5114

 15 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10114

 16 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 17 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0112

 18 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1111

 19 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6111

 20 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1108

 21 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/699

 22 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/590

 23 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON DOT Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550329 1/0151

 2 MODULATING Last start placegetter GRA, 19/06/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 8P 5/2C. Last 544052 3/2180

 3 QUEEN WOK Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Landrigan 552323 1/0171

 4 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0144

 5 MACIE BOURBON Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9135

 6 CLOVER DIME Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 2P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0129

 7 DANA PIXIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/1117

 8 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3177

 9 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2174

 10 CHAMPAGNE BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5117

 11 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10114

 12 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 13 GAME NIGHT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5114

 14 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0112

 15 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1111

 16 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6111

 17 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1108

 18 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/699

 19 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/590

 20 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/06/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 20/19366

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 1P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 10/8267

 3 BEAUREGARD Dropping in grade LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528879 14/13333

 4 CRISTIANO BLUE 1 Last start winner CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2T. Duncan 540571 6/5252

 5 ROBELL ELSA Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2B. Ellis 542707 6/5252

 6 EXTREME MEASURES Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2F. Swain 545306 5/4198

 7 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter IPS, 17/06/2022, R11, 3 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Staples 529369 9/5198

 8 WISDOM Dropping in grade CAS, 16/06/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2R. Arnold 528181 7/5216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P MDN 300 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE CHIP SONNY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Northfield 550135 0/0117

 2 LADY MONICA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/06/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/094

 3 KINGSBRAE ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1J. Northfield 542269 0/086

 4 GLENREAGH ZOOM First start M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/00

 5 TIPPLE VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 546039 0/00

 6 CASINO DREAM First start M/1C. Supple 546475 0/00

 7 CLOVER ENERGY First start M/1C. Supple 539721 0/00

 8 GODDESS OF WAR First start M/1G. Streatfield 550143 0/00

 9 DOLLY VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Winters 546038 0/025

 10 SKY UNLEASHED Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 4P M/1R. Arnold 550902 0/058

 11 RUMBLE SMILE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/06/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/042

 12 TOUCH OF CAPERS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 8P M/1J. Hancock 546455 0/025

 13 OH SO OPULENT Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/098

 14 LADY HOLLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/074

 15 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/062

 16 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1M. Landrigan 552320 0/061

 17 INTEGRITY STAR Weighted points score CAS, 24/03/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/058

 18 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/048

 19 FUEL FUND 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/048

 20 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 21 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1J. Northfield 550129 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIPPLE LANE Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0149

 2 JUST CLASSY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3N. Smith 539059 2/1201

 3 BUDDY BOOM YAH Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1138

 4 DOUBLE POINTS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0159

 5 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score LIS, 25/08/2020, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 521035 2/0192

 6 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3P. Lavis 539061 2/1189

 7 MOONLIT PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/3M. Wilkes 545303 2/1186

 8 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0176

 9 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2174

 10 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0165

 11 SUNSET CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 541674 2/1156

 12 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1135

 13 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/0131

 14 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/0122

 15 BACKLIT BARLEY Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4A. Newstead 534593 1/0121

 16 KINGSBRAE BEAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5/4C. Northfield 550323 1/0111

 17 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0108

 18 KULU ZAC Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/0106

 19 BOSSK 3 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/099

 20 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/093

 21 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/080

 22 SHOT GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/075

 23 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/172

 24 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/169

 25 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/166

 26 SMOOTH HEAVEN Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 533449 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACKCREEK BINGO Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 550330 4/1246

 2 RUN WEST Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3F. Swain 545309 2/1219

 3 MAX'S MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 1/0189

 4 TOBIAS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/06/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0176

 5 EDEN FLYER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/2165

 6 BOSSK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/099

 7 CATACLYSMIC Last start Provincial winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4A. Lang 550632 7/0306

 8 GYPSY ROAD Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/06/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541434 6/0174

 9 STACKED DECK Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4L. Walker 539039 6/0255

 10 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 23/06/2022, R11, 1 8C 4P 2P 5/4W. Griffiths 542896 4/0179

 11 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/06/2022, R12, 1 4C 5P 1P 5/4W. Griffiths 544997 4/0143

 12 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0135

 13 DANISH PRINCESS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0113

 14 MARIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2111

 15 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/193

 16 KULU NOMAD Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7243

 2 FAST LIAR Last start placegetter CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1C. Northfield 542897 19/14336

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 June 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRISTIANO BLUE 2 Last start winner CAS, 16/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2T. Duncan 540571 6/5252

 2 DANDY GAMBLER Last start winner GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 3P 3/1/2P. Lavis 539068 6/5249

 3 HOOKS AND RIDE Last start Provincial winner GRA, 14/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2A. Newstead 534595 10/5318

 4 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 15/10297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWIE BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 5P 1M 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 21/19226
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 9/4204

 2 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/06/2022, R11, 1 8C 4P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3179

 3 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2156

 4 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 2 Weighted points score BGC, 23/06/2022, R12, 1 4C 5P 1P 5/1W. Griffiths 544997 4/3143

 5 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1111

 6 KINGSBRAE BEAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 6P 1Y 5/4C. Northfield 550323 1/0111

 7 LIL MIKI BREEZE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0108

 8 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/293

 9 SPEEDY BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R12, M 7M 8P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/391
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MONICA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/06/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/094

 2 LADY HOLLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/074

 3 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/062

 4 FUEL FUND 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/048

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 June 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539069 9/4204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/099
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